
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

71 

28 

7 

Name 

Chuck Singletary 

Preston Windom 

Craig Marcacci 

Jerry Henry Jr. 

Class 

FST 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

1:16.287 

1:17.886 

1:18.694 

Diff 

1.599 

2.407 

Region 

OKLA 

STL 

STL 

STL 

Member_ID 

458566 

WEEKEND 

WEEKEND 

NEW MEMBER 

Hometown 

Edmond OK 

Canton IL 

Saint Louis MO 

St. Charles MO 

Make-Model 

2006 Campbell Motorsport Evolution MK I 

1961 Lynx B 

1969 Lynx B 

1968 Zink CF 

Sponsor 

CASCO Motorsports/CoatPro 

Central Abrasives Inc 

Dean Team Volkswagen 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/27/2014 2:16:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf 

Chief Steward Ken Patterson 

Race Sanction 14-RQ-3191-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

STL  REG SCCA Home Opener Sun Regional 

Gp 4: F5 FST FV 

Gp 4 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:14:48 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/27/2014 09:15 AM 


