## STL REG SCCA Home Opener Sun Regional

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Gp 4: F5 FST FV

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles

4/27/2014 09:15 AM

5333

Gp 4 Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:14:48

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Region	Member_ID	Hometown	Make-Model	Sponsor
1	1	3	Chuck Singletary	FST	1:16.287		OKLA	458566	Edmond OK	2006 Campbell Motorsport Evolu	CASCO Motorsports/CoatPro
2	1	71	Preston Windom	FV	1:17.886	1.599	STL	WEEKEND	Canton IL	1961 Lynx B	Central Abrasives Inc
3	2	28	Craig Marcacci	FV	1:18.694	2.407	STL	WEEKEND	Saint Louis MO	1969 Lynx B	Dean Team Volkswagen
4	3	7	Jerry Henry Jr.	FV			STL	NEW MEMBER	St. Charles MO	1968 Zink CF	

Orbits